

XITEM NO.43 REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL
Civil Appeal No(s). 6169/2015

TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. Appellant(s)
VERSUS

DELHI ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

Date : 07/12/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Anand Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. Sakya Singha Chaudhuri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Suraj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Sole respondent is granted four weeks time as last
opportunity for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 25.1.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar